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PIGTAIL JEDNOMODOWY -
WTYK SC-APC PIG-SC-APC-2

KONWERTER USB-RS
SATEL

3.96 PLN
4.87 PLN

140.00 PLN
172.20 PLN

Współpraca  ...  SATEL  
Typ złącza  SC/APC  ...  
Długość przewodu  ...  1.8 m  
Wymiary  ...  67  x 34  x 21 mm  
Waga  ...  110 g  
Typ włókna
światłowodowego  

9  / 125 µm, G657A Loose
Tube (Easy Strip)  ...  

Producent / Marka  ...  SATEL  
Długość  2 m  ...  
Gwarancja  2 lata  2 lata  
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